
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              AnBon SMCJ12A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AnBon
                

 Package
 SMC

 Description
 
                75.3A 19.9V 13.3V 12V SMC  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1284
                      	$ 0.64
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1126
                      	$ 5.63
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1059
                      	$ 15.89
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0841
                      	$ 42.05
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0803
                      	$ 240.90
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0781
                      	$ 468.60



 
              In Stock: 2525
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  